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LIEVELINGSSPELLETJES!

FAVOURITE GAMES!



WAT ZIE JE HET MEEST? 
WHICH ITEM DO YOU SEE THE MOST?

Veiligheid staat voorop! Wat zie je het meest?
 

Safety comes first! Which item do you see the most? 
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DOOLHOF 
MAZE

Mambo mag de bouwplaats natuurlijk niet zonder helm betreden! Wijs jij hem de weg?

Mambo mustn’t enter the construction site without a helmet! Can you point him in 
the right direction?
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ZOEKPLAATJE
SEARCH & FIND

Mambo heeft gereedschap verstopt. 
Vind jij ze alle 8? 

Mambo has hidden some tools. 
Can you find all 8 of them?
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PLAATJESSOMMEN 
PICTURE SUMS

30

20

9

Elk plaatje staat voor een getal. Lukt het jou om de sommen op te lossen?

Each picture represents a number. Can you solve the sums?
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MISSENDE STUKJES 
MISSING PIECES

Dit plaatje mist 5 stukjes. Weet jij welk stukje op welke plek hoort?

This picture is missing 5 pieces. Do you know which piece goes where?

A

1

3

2

4

5

B

G H IF

DC E
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LADEN EN LOSSEN
LOADING AND UNLOADING

Welk lijntje moet de torenkraan kiezen om de lading op de palletpallet te zetten?

Which line should the tower crane choose to put the load on the palletpallet?

A

B

C
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ZOEK DE VERSCHILLEN
SPOT THE DIFFERENCES

Lukt het jou om de 8 verschillen te vinden?

Can you find the 8 differences?



9

ANTWOORDEN  ANSWERS

P2

P3

P8

P4

P5

P6

P7 C

1G, 2A, 3D, 4E, 5I


